


	BIDDER			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	A ADVANCED SEPTIC SERVICES		FREEMAN BELL CONST. & DEVELOPMENT		IRON CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC		MILES RESOURCES LLC		NORTHWEST CASCADE, INC.		RODARTE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		TANNAHILL CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
	BIDDER ADDRESS				1602 WV HWY S Auburn, WA 98001		601 Valley Ave. NE, STE N Puyallup, WA 98372		1420 NW Gilman Blvd., STE 2-2298 Issaquah, WA 98027		400 Valley Ave NE Puyallup, WA 98372		PO Box 73399 Puyallup, WA 98373		17 East Valley Hwy E Auburn, WA 98092		35010 100th Ave E Eatonville, WA 98328	
	WASHINGTON STATE WORKMAN'S COMP. ACCT. NO.				116, 314-00		173, 363-00		283,059-00		183,696-00		265,081-00		388, 601-00		671,393-00	
	WASHINGTON STATE CONTRACTOR'S REG. NUMBER				ADVANSS936PA		FREEMBC917DL		IRONCCC874MN		MILESRL897RK		NORTHCI148BG		RODARI*225D9		TANNALL821NP	
	BID BOND OR OTHER GOOD FAITH TOKEN				5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND	
NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
132nd and 53rd Drainage Improvements																		
1	Minor Change (1-04.4(1))	1	CALC	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Survey (1-05.4(2))	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,500.00
3	SPCC Plan (1-07.15(1))	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$136.00	\$136.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
4	Mobilization, cleanup and demob. (1-09.7)	1	LS	\$17,349.00	\$17,349.00	\$12,320.00	\$12,320.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,800.00
5	COVID-19 Safety Plan (1-07)	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$136.00	\$136.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
6	Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control (8-01)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$945.26	\$945.26	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$10,000.00
7	Temporary Traffic Control (including flaggers)	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,626.80	\$14,626.80	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
8	Sawcutting (2-02)	543	LF	\$9.00	\$4,887.00	\$7.50	\$4,072.50	\$5.00	\$2,715.00	\$2.50	\$1,357.50	\$3.00	\$1,629.00	\$5.00	\$2,715.00	\$2.75	\$1,493.25	\$5.00
9	Remove Existing Storm (2-02)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,370.00	\$3,370.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,225.00	\$3,225.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$5,000.00
10	Crushed Surfacing Top Course (4-04)	25	TN	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$43.75	\$1,093.75	\$47.00	\$1,175.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$138.00	\$3,450.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$110.00	\$2,750.00	\$40.00
11	HMA CL. 1/2 in. PG 58H-22" (5-04)	85	TN	\$185.00	\$15,725.00	\$456.00	\$38,760.00	\$360.00	\$30,600.00	\$325.00	\$27,625.00	\$240.00	\$20,400.00	\$308.00	\$26,180.00	\$450.00	\$38,250.00	\$220.00
12	Schedule A Storm Sewer Pipe 12 In. Diam. (7-04)	512	LF	\$77.50	\$39,680.00	\$58.50	\$29,952.00	\$100.00	\$51,200.00	\$75.00	\$38,400.00	\$77.00	\$39,424.00	\$54.00	\$27,648.00	\$92.00	\$47,104.00	\$110.00
13	04)	32	LF	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$188.00	\$6,016.00	\$90.00	\$2,880.00	\$100.00	\$3,200.00	\$149.00	\$4,768.00	\$115.00	\$3,680.00	\$95.00	\$3,040.00	\$75.00
14	Catch Basin Type I (7-05)	6	EA	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,464.00	\$14,784.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$11,400.00	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,100.00
15	Catch Basin Type II (7-05)	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,180.00	\$6,180.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$6,000.00
16	Connection to Drainage Structure (7-05)	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$680.00	\$680.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,200.00
17	HMA Barrier Curb/Raised Edge (8-04)	520	LF	\$25.00	\$13,000.00	\$30.88	\$16,057.60	\$6.00	\$3,120.00	\$20.00	\$10,400.00	\$7.85	\$4,082.00	\$15.75	\$8,190.00	\$5.50	\$2,860.00	\$5.00
18	HMA Drvieway Approach	2	EA	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,684.38	\$5,368.76	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,725.00	\$3,450.00	\$2,125.00	\$4,250.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,400.00
19	Ditch or Shoulder Restoration (8-02)	380	SY	\$32.00	\$12,160.00	\$15.20	\$5,776.00	\$25.00	\$9,500.00	\$10.00	\$3,800.00	\$23.40	\$8,892.00	\$13.00	\$4,940.00	\$16.00	\$6,080.00	\$10.00
	Subtotal, Schedule A			\$171,526.00		\$170,344.67		\$159,840.00		\$169,782.50		\$185,750.00		\$184,453.00		\$156,777.25		\$159,935.00
	Sales Tax @ 0% (Revenue Rule No. 171)			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST, SCHEDULE A			\$171,526.00		\$170,344.67		\$159,840.00		\$169,782.50		\$185,750.00		\$184,453.00		\$156,777.25		\$159,935.00
Sealed bids were opened at the City of Edgewood, 2224 104th Avenue East, Edgewood, Washington 98372 on Wednesday, September 22, 2021, at 12:00 p.m. (local time).																		
I hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the above tabulations are true and correct transcriptions of the unit prices and total amounts bid.																		
<div>  </div>																		
Charles Hendricksen, P.E.																		